| | vera we | Carolo | 3-13000 |) | i |
|--|--|--|---|--|---------------|
| ATTONAL Assessment Centre | Services moun | | Completed St 2000 | Done by | |
| we in: 10891 7022 10,35 | रक्ष द्रहरातिग्रीका | Date & Lim | 3 Carminetto | | - |
| el No: 1/20/ (77) >3,000 00 99 4 | SAS e-filling | | | | cont |
| (c) No. Pr. 789 (X | E-moll (within Shee, Al | C 2513) | | <u> </u> | - |
| () () () () () () () () () () | 1-Motor Claim For | rm | | 1 1 1 1 1 | - 1 |
| O.V : 30 10 MES 16:02 | I-Motor W/O (Wha | is: OD Into, 77 store) | | | |
| O / Reporting Outy | i-Photo Uploaded | | . | 1 | mar i |
| | Assessment/Survey | Name of Street, Street | | anaderson angles lags H+61 V - B-94 2 | |
| P insurer: | Ass't Report by Fas | e/ Hand to Owner/YV | 150 | | _ |
| elerred Wksp I INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| The second secon | Tol: | F | ex: | - |
| Penticulars: Yeli Noi 48 | 3 3614 | INC()/ Non- | Mc(), | | _ |
| Owner / Driver: (| 1 001/ | Tel: | |) | |
| | led: (| ·) CoverTy | pe: (|) | |
| Can Barred has sif | • | | Times | <u> </u> | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) () | lote-Est Status (WO): | : N: 0-2014; F: 21 | 79%. P: 30- | 10% | |
| | Varranty: YES () | / NO () | | | - |
| Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,00 | 00()/52,000(|) | | | 70% |
| 一下的中心里在1000000000000000000000000000000000000 | AV MESSEE ASS | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE | Character in | NAME OF PERSONS ASSESSED. | |
|) Walk-in Customer : Customer's info | mation strictly Confid | ential & Strictly NO r | for of repairer. | | _a |
|) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure | r URGENTLY. | | - | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice | : YES()/ NO | () : Towing Co | (| - | |
| | 3. T. C. T. C. C. Street, S. C | TANKERY, Disease | me Compleion | Done by | |
| emarks we AUNG horlings 6788(6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ (| Courtesy Car () | | | | - |
| QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | () | The state of the s | | | |
|) Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S | 3000] () | 1 | - | 1 | |
| | | | | Western Brown | nette dans |
| Injury: | | | \$50,000 A 10,000 | all of the same | |
| And the second s | 14美物·2000年中国文化的图15 | | And the second | The state of the s | - 1, |
| 579 | | <u> </u> | | , / | |
| | | | | | |
| | ************************************** | | | | - |
| | | | | | 12000 (15) |
| 120000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | Invoice Preparation | Chr. Guist St | 是是是是是ENTER | bit |
| MH236864 | server consolitari | 1) AR : Accident Passerung | (530): | (\$58) | |
| instrumes Reruleuling (* 12. 15. 15. 16. 16. | The second secon | 1) DA : Damage Assessment 3) TF : Towing For | | \$130 | |
| tivet/Owner: | | 4) FT: Fellow-Through 50 | | 330 | |
| The same of the sa | | For eletering seatest live | Cala twaster las | 2025) | |
| entact No: | | 6) TR: Re-Separden 7) Ni : Hau DA, F SMFAT | UIVEY | - 5140 | |
| miged Portion: Tilly. | AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY | 4) NTUC Additional Ferri | TATE | - | |
| | The Principle of the Parish of | | | The state of the s | |
| S paragraphic residence of the second | , | *NS: Country Carl Ip | Vicabeda | 35 | |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Additional to the second second section control of the section control of the second section control of the sec | *NS: Country Carl Ip | 20 | 310 319 | |
| | | *NS: Country Carl In *NS: Repair Co-coding: *NS: Fon Papole Inspe | tica to Ceardination | 310 | |
| Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | | *NS: Country Carl Toll *NS: Espeir Co-ordinal *NT: Post Espoir Imper *NT: DV / Collect Union TX (SUI): TX (Non IN | tion tion to Coardination C) trainer INC | \$16 \$23 \$1 \$1 \$20 10 | RI 5 |
| in this comments. | | *NS: Countesy Carl Tol *NS: Repeir Countings *NT: Pest Repoir Inspe *NO: DV / Callest Exec AZ (PS) : TP (Non IN 3) N1211450 Mobils | tica to Ceardination | \$16 \$19 \$1 \$10 10 | |
| - 一 | | *NS: Country Carl Toll *NS: Espeir Co-ordinal *NT: Post Espoir Imper *NT: DV / Collect Union TX (SUI): TX (Non IN | tion tion as Coardination C) splines INC | \$16 \$13 \$1 \$10 10 | |

٠.

٠.

SN0823130002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/01/2023 10:33 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (03/01/2023 10:33 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Friease report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accudence speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

03/01/2023 10:33 (SGT) Date of Submission Driver Reported by 30/12/2022 16:09 (SGT) Date of Accident Thomson Rd, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

PC7821X Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? NLS TRANSPORT SERVICES PTE. LTD. Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX299K Company Reg No connect3winnie@gmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-93838450 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Manufacturer Coaster Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Reporting only your vehicle? Bus

Vehicle Category Manual 4009

Transmission CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company DMB1SNW00004172200 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

HOY CHOON YEAN Name of Driver FXXXX999R Passport No/FIN 11/08/1979 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass 02/09/2021 1 YEAR AND 3 MONTHS Driving experience Gender Female (Phone) +65-81327979 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number connect3winnie@gmail.com **Email Address** . BLK 231 COMPASSVALE WALK #04-450 Address Address complement 540231 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Major/Minor Rd Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Hougang Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18004890999 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63128989 Alt. Police Station Phone No 60 Hougang Ave 9 Singapore 538775 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20221231/2003 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY

FBG361Y

Honda Cbf150

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

| Vehicle Colour | - |
|---|------------|
| Vehicle Category | Motorcycle |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | - |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | - |
| Postcode | - |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - |
| | |

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

| Name of injured person | UNKNOWN RIDER |
|---|----------------|
| Gender | - |
| Phone No | - |
| Address | - |
| Address Complement | 1. |
| Post Code | - |
| Approximate Age Years Old | |
| Injuries Sustained | SLIGHT INJURY |
| Injured person in which vehicle? | FBG361Y |
| Were seat belts worn? | - |
| Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | Yes |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Sis atura I'D Time

Thomson Kd

Thomson Land

A

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

A= PC7821X

Witnessed by Reporting Cent

Personnel

B= FBG 3614

| , | 010 | (00) | la. | 001110 | 10000 | *. | 1 | 2022 | 1231 | 12903 | |
|----------------|------|------|-----|--------|-------|----------|----|------------|------|--------|---|
| | F 13 | iet | 18 | Police | TEPOS | | | | | 1.2903 | 1 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | / |
| | | | | | | | | | | | / |
| | | | | | | | | | 200 | / | |
| | | | | | | | | | | / | |
| - | | | | | | | | 1000 | | / | |
| | | | | | | 90.3 | | | 1 | / | |
| | | | | | | | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | / | | |
| | | | | | | | | -/ | | | |
| | | | | | | | | / | | | |
| | | | | | | | | / | | | |
| | | | | | | | -/ | | | | |
| | | | | | | | / | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | _/ | | | | | |
| | | | | | | / | | | | | |
| The leaves and | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | / | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 100 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | Arrial 1 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | 50 SEC. 16 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 1000 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | New York | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Police Station Of Origin:

Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20221231/2003

| REPORT OF | A TRAFFIC | ACCIDENT | | I Station Dion; No : |
|---------------------------|---------------------|---------------------------|---|----------------------------|
| Date/Time 31/12/2022 | Report M 2 01:02 | ade: | Vide Report No.: E/20221230/0109 | Station Diary No.: 13 |
| Informant | 's Particu | lars | | |
| Name of In | nformant: | | Address: APT BLK 550 SERANGOON N SINGAPORE 550550 | NORTH AVENUE 3 #07-35 |
| ID Type / FIN NO / I | ID No.: F8238999 | R | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 81327979 |
| Nationality: MALAYSIAN | | | Email: | |
| Sex: Female | Age: | Date of Birth: 11/08/1979 | Type of Informant: Driver | The state of the Albaman |
| Race: Chinese | | | Language: | Institution / School Name: |
| Occupation Bus drive | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4 | Date of Expiry: |
| | | | | |

| ieneral imon | nation of the Accident | 16:1 | Date/Time of | Type of Location | |
|--------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------------|--|
| Type of Accident: | Injury Conveyed By Ambula | nce Drink Drive: No | Accident: 30/12/2022 16:3 | Straight Road | |
| Location: THOMSON F | ROAD | | | | |
| Weather: Clear | | Road Surface: Dry | | Road Speed Limit: | |
| Traffic Flow: One Way | | Traffic Control: Traffic Light - W | orking | Traffic Volume: Moderate | |
| Type of Collis | sion: ving Vehicles - Head On | | .A. | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: | |

| Vehicle No. | Type | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenger |
|-------------|--------------|--------|----------------------|-------|---------------------|-----------------|
| FBG361Y | Motorcycle | HONDA | CBF150 | Black | Slightly Damaged | 0 |
| PC7821X | Bus/Coach/Mi | TOYOTA | COASTER SUPER LWB | White | Slightly Damaged | 0 |





T/20221231/2003

2 of 3

Report No. T/20221231/2003

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

CONTINUATION OF REPORT Tel No: 1800-4890999

Brief Details.

On the above date time and location, my vehicle met with an accident with a motorcycle along Thompson road. I was moving forward when a motorcycle came from the side and hit the left front side of my vehicle.

I was not injured and I assisted to call for ambulance. Ambulance and police officer came down and the rider was conveyed via ambulance.

I am lodging this report as instructed by the police officer





3 of 3

Report No. T/20221231/2003

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 CONTINUATION OF REPORT Tel No: 1800-4890999

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature of Officer Recording Th | e Report: |
|--|-----------|
| SGT 1 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE BIN ROSLAN | Table. |
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / | |
| SR STAFF SGT LEE GUANG HI Contact No.: 65476423 | JI . |

| * | Ap |
|--------------------------------|----|
| Date/Time: 31/12/2022 01:02 | |
| Classification Of Case: | |
| olassinoads. C. Carri | |

| Road surface Dry Wet | Usage of veh | during of accident: |
|--|-----------------------|------------------------------|
| Weather condition: Clear Raining | | |
| Speed: | | |
| | Driver IC: | |
| Does driver own a vehicle: yes /no | Driver Name | 9: |
| if yes, veh number plate: | Driver Pass | date: |
| veh insurance co: | Drver Birth | date: |
| ventusurance co. | | |
| Relationship with insured: Employee & Employee | | |
| Witness (if any): yes/no | | |
| Witness name: | | |
| Witness hp: | | |
| Witness email (if any): | - | |
| Witness add: | | |
| Witness IC no: | | |
| | | |
| Third party veh number: FBG 361 9 | | |
| Name of third party driver: | | |
| IC of third party driver: | | |
| HP of third party driver: | | |
| Address of third party driver: | | |
| Insured/Co name of third party vehicle: | | |
| Contact number of insured/Co: | | |
| Insurance co of third party vehicle: | | |
| | | |
| Police report (if any): yes/no | | |
| Police report reported at which police station: Hou | gong NPC - | |
| Any intended prosecution given: yes /no | | |
| if yes, against whom: veh A /veh B driver | | |
| | | |
| Action taken : claiming third party / claiming own dar | nage / reporting only | , |
| No of Pax: 01 | - Male | |
| | Female | |
| Connect3 client vehicle no: PC 7821 X | | |
| Owner contact no: 9383 8450 . | Email Address: | connect3 winnie @ gmay. con. |
| Date of accident: 30 12 2002 | | |
| Location of accident: Thomson Road. | | |
| Time of accident: 16: 09hrs | | |
| Any Injury: yes no (if yes, must have police report) | | |
| | | |



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Bus

MZ601

AN0740A

Cov. Type:F

| Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Maleysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Maleysia) |
|---|
| |

CERTIFICATE No.

DMB1SNW00004172200

Engine No.: N04CUH11627

1 Index Mark and Registration

PC7821X

Cha. No.:JTGEP538806000053

Number of Vehicle 2 Name of Policy Holder

NLS TRANSPORT SERVICES PTE. LTD.

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment
 [00:00:00]

19/03/2022

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

18/03/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*
Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission or any person driving with policyholder's permission.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Schedule.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendored inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: TATCO ENTERPRISE Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

達 高 企 業 TATCO ENTERPRISE 250/252 JALAN KAYU SINGAPORE 799475178 TEL: 6482 0153 FAX: 6481 1903



Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport

/Company Cert

201816299K

No.:

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner Name:

NLS TRANSPORT SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Registered

Address:

APT BLK 231 COMPASSVALE WALK #04-450 SINGAPORE 540231

Mailing Address:

Birth Date:

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

PC7821X

Previous Vehicle

No.:

Effective Date of

Ownership:

30 Apr 2019

Original Regn Date:

19 Mar 2010

Registration Date:

19 Mar 2010

Year of

Manufacture:

2009

Vehicle Type:

Private Hire (Chauffeur) Bus/Coach/Minibus

Vehicle Scheme:

Public Service Vehicle (Others)

Vehicle

Attachment 1:

Air-Conditioned

Vehicle

Attachment 2:

Vehicle

Attachment 3:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

COASTER SUPER LWB

Primary Colour:

White

Secondary Colour:

Passenger

Capacity:

23

Chassis No.:

JTGEP538806000053

Engine No.:

N04CUH11627

Engine Capacity

/Power Rating:

4009 cc/-

Maximum Power

Output:

Propellant:

Diesel

Max Unladen Weight:

3720 kg

Maximum Laden Weight:

5600 kg

Open Market Value:

\$80,387.00

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

Minimum PARF Benefit:

No. of Transfers:

IU Label No.:

1550238521

COE No.:

2010030105000155M

COE Expiry Date:

18 Mar 2020

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Registration

Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing

\$21,390.00/-

Quota Premium:

\$21,390.00

Actual QP Paid:

\$21,390.00

QP (Regn Cat):

OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:

No

QP during COE Bidding Exercise:

\$21,390.00

Additional

Registration Fee

5.00%

Rate:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$4,020.00

Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date:

18 Mar 2030

CO2 Emission:

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission:

PM Emission:

Message:

This is a public service vehicle.

TATCO ENTERPRISE

252 Jalan Kayu Singapore 799475

Tel: 64820153

Fax: 64811903

DEBIT NOTE

Debit Note: PD20-05008

Document No: D02015-03542

Date : 11/03/2022 Policy No. : DMB1SNW00004172200

Insured Name :

NLS TRANSPORT SERVICES PTE. LTD.

865 MOUNTBATTEN ROAD

#02-26 KATONG SHOPPING CENTRE

SINGAPORE 437844

Insurance Co.: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) P/L

Excess (Named Driver) :

\$0.00

Excess (Unnamed Driver) :

\$1,500.00 \$0.00

Excess (Wind Screen) :

Insured Details : Registration No.: PC7821X 2009 TOYOTA COASTER SUPER LWB 4009c.c.

Engine No. : NO4CUH11627

Chassis No. : JTGEP538806000053

Sum Insured

: Market Value

Coverage Period : 19/03/2022-18/03/2023

Coverage Type

: THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT

Premium Payable : \$1,425.77

Note: Subject to Premium Warranty as per your policy. Please pay the premium within the Premium Warranty to ensure the continuity of your insurance cover.

Please make all cheque payable to "TATCO ENTERPRISE" by 21/03/2022.



For and on behalf of TATCO ENTERPRISE